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CBS Detroit (WWJ)

CTV TWO Toronto

NBC Detroit (WDIV)

TVO

Global Toronto

ABC Detroit (WXYZ)

NTV St. John’s (CJON)

CTV Toronto (CFTO)

Cable Cable 10

CHCH Hamilton

CHEX Peterborough

PBS Detroit (WTVS)

A&E

Treehouse

DTOUR

TVA Montreal (CFTM)

CBC Toronto (CFTM)

Sportsnet Ontario

TSN 4

Sportsnet 360

CBC News Network

CTV News Channel

City

CNN

Peachtree TV

FOX Buffalo (WUTV)

HBO Canada 1

HBO Canada 2

Crave

Crave 2

Crave 3

Crave 4

STARZ

STARZ 2

CTV Drama

AMC

Turner Classic Movies

TSC HD

Discovery

TLC

Slice

The Weather Network

WGN

WSBK

WPIX 

KTLA (CW)

PBS Buffalo (WNED)

VisionTV

Showcase (East) 

MuchMusic HD

CMT Canada HD

CTV Two Atlanta

Paramount Network

Ontario Legislature

BNN Bloomberg HD

HGTV Canada

YTV (East)

Food Network

The Golf Channel

Fox Sports Racing

OLN

History

CTV Sci-Fi

E! HD

Family Channel

CTV Comedy

W Network

GSN HD

Investigation Discovery HD

Sportsnet East

Sportsnet West

Sportsnet Pacific

Sportsnet One

TSN 1

TSN 2

TSN 3

TSN 4

TSN 5
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STARTER
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MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

STARTER 
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VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK
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216
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220

221

222

223

227

228

229

RDS

FX

Game TV

Disney Junior

Disney XD

Disney

Teletoon

CPAC

HLN

CP24 HD

OMNI 1

OMNI 2

Global BC

NBC Seattle (KING)

ABC Seattle (KOMO)

CBS Seattle (KIRO)

PBS Seattle (KCTS)

FOX Seattle (KCPQ)

Crave HD

Crave 2 HD

Crave 3 HD

Crave 4 HD

HBO Canada 1 HD

HBO Canada 2 HD

STARZ HD

STARZ 2 HD

TCM HD

AMC HD

70s

80s

90s

00s

Super Channel  Fuse HD

Super Channel  H&H HD

Super Channel Vault HD

Ginx HD

WWE HD

Sportsnet Ontario HD

Sportsnet East HD

RDS

STARTER

STARTER

VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

TIMESHIFT 

TIMESHIFT

TIMESHIFT

TIMESHIFT

TIMESHIFT

TIMESHIFT

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

MOVIEPAK

HOLLYWOOD SUITE

HOLLYWOOD SUITE 

HOLLYWOOD SUITE 

HOLLYWOOD SUITE

SUPER CHANNEL

SUPER CHANNEL 

SUPER CHANNEL 

SUPER CHANNEL

WWE

STARTER

STARTER
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310
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313

314

315

330

331

332

337

338

339

340

341

343

344

CHRGD

Family JR

Family HD

Disney Junior HD

Disney XD HD

Disney HD

HGTV Canada HD

Food HD

History HD

CTV Sci-Fi HD

W Network HD

CTV Comedy HD

Slice HD

DTOUR HD

Discovery HD

Fireplace HD

CBC Toronto HD

CBC News Network HD

Global Toronto HD

City Toronto HD

CTV Toronto HD

CTV 2 Toronto HD

CNN HD

OMNI 1 HD 

OMNI 2 HD

TVO HD

CHCH HD

FXX HD

FX HD

WSBK HD

KTLA HD

WPIX HD

WGN HD

NBC Buffalo HD

ABC Buffalo HD

CBS Buffalo HD

FOX Buffalo HD

ABC Detroit HD

CBS Detroit HD

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

RDS

STARTER

HDSPORTS

HDSPORTS

HDSPORTS

HDSPORTS

HDSPORTS

HDSPORTS

MORESPORTS 1

MORESPORTS 1 

MORESPORTS 1 

STARTER

STARTER

HDVARIETY

HDVARIETY

STARTER

HDVARIETY

HDVARIETY

HDVARIETY

HDVARIETY

MUSIC 2

MOREMOVIES 1

MOREMOVIES 2

MOREMOVIES 1

LIFESTYLE 2

VALUEPAK

FAMILY/VALUEPAK

FAMILY

FAMILY/VALUEPAK

FAMILY

FAMILY

FAMILY

FAMILY

FAMILY/VALUEPAK

FAMILY/VALUEPAK

FAMILY/VALUEPAK

FAMILY/VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK

VALUEPAK

STARTER
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345 
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370
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398
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411
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443

445

450
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455

460

461

462

463
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470

PBS Buffalo HD (WNED)

NBC Detroit HD

FOX Seattle HD

NBC Seattle HD

ABC Seattle HD

CBS Seattle HD

PBS Seattle HD

Global Vancouver HD

CityTV Vancouver HD

CBC Vancouver HD

CTV Vancouver HD

SNWD HD

SNWD

ESPN Classic

Wild TV

ATN Cricket Plus

Leafs TV

NBA TV

The Fight Network

Big Ten Network

DejaView

Movie Time

Crime/Investigation HD

Paramount Network HD

Adult Swim 

Lifetime

Rewind

Silver Screen Classics

American Heroes

One: Get Fit

NASA TV

Documentary 

National Geographic

Book Television

Animal Planet HD

Discovery Science

CTV Life HD

Cooking Channel

Fashion Television

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER
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SPORTSNET WORLD

SPORTSNET WORLD

MORE SPORTS 1

MORE SPORTS 1

MORE SPORTS 2

MORE SPORTS 2

MORE SPORTS 2

MORE SPORTS 2

MORE SPORTS 2

MORE MOVIES 1

MORE MOVIES 1 

MORE MOVIES 1

 MORE MOVIES 1

MORE MOVIES 1 

MORE MOVIES 2

MORE MOVIES 2

 MORE MOVIES 2 

EXPLORER 1

EXPLORER 1

EXPLORER 1

EXPLORER 2

EXPLORER 2

EXPLORER 2

EXPLORER 2

EXPLORER 2

HDVARIETY

LIFESTYLE 1

LIFESTYLE 1

Sportsnet West HD

Sportsnet Pacific HD

Sportsnet One HD

TSN 1 HD

TSN 2 HD

TSN 3 HD

TSN 4 HD

TSN 5 HD

RDS HD

Sportsnet 360 HD

NBA HD

Leafs TV HD

Fox Sports Racing HD

Big 10 Network HD

Golf Channel HD

BBC Earth

NFL Networks HD

Wild TV HD

Sportsman HD

A&E HD

Showcase HD

National Geographic HD

Discovery Velocity HD

TLC HD

Smithsonian Channel

Love Nature

HIFI HD

Nat Geo Wild HD

A.Side HD

Adult Swim HD

Lifetime HD

Movietime HD

H2 HD

Investigation Discovery HD

YTV HD

ABC Spark HD

Teletoon HD

Cartoon Network HD

Nickelodeon
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471
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649

650
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700
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703 

704

799

800
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805
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808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

844 

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

Yes TV 

Makeful

Cottage Life

OWN HD

DIY Network HD

H2 HD

T+E HD

MTV2

MTV HD

BET HD

BBC World HD

FOX News Channel

MSNBC HD

CNBC

Super Channel Fuse

Super Channel H&H

Penthouse TV HD

Playboy

Exxxtasy

Red Hot TV

HPITV

HPITV International

HPITV Canada

HPITV West 

Ambiance

Stingray Hit List

Stingray Total Hits UK

Stingray All Day Party

Stingray Pop Adult

Stingray Nothin’ But 90’s

Stingray Rewind 80’s - 90’s

Stingray Remember the 80’s

Stingray Flashback 70’s

Stingray Revival 60’s - 70’s

Stingray Freedom

Stingray The Light

Stingray Greatest Hits

Stingray Everything’ 80s

Stingray Dancefloor Fillers

 Stingray Groove Disco & Funk

Stingray Hip Hop

Stingray Urban

Stingray Bass, Breaks and Beats

Stingray Hip-Hop/R&B

Stingray Eclectic Electronic

Stingray Hot Country

Stingray Country Classics

Stingray Rock

Stingray Alternative

Stingray Classic Rock

Stingray Adult Alternative

Stingray Canadian Indie

Stingray Indie Classics

Stingray Headbangers

Stingray Heavy Metal

Stingray Rock n’ Roll

Stingray Jukebox Oldies

Stingray Easy Listening

Stingray Jammin’

Stingray Soul’n R&B

Stingray Motown

Stingray Total Hits - France

Stingray Total Hits - Poland

Stingray Total Hits - Russia

Stingray Total Hits - Germany

Stingray Total Hits - Austria

Stingray Total Hits - Italy

Stingray Total Hits - Spain

Stingray Folk Roots

Stingray Jazz Masters Stingray

Jazz Now 

Stingray Smooth Jazz

Stingray Big Band

Stingray Kid’s Stuff

Stingray The Blues

Stingray Deep Blues

Stingray The Chill Lounge

Stingray Chillout

LIFESTYLE 1

LIFESTYLE 1

LIFESTYLE 1

LIFESTYLE 2

LIFESTYLE 2

LIFESTYLE 2

LIFESTYLE 2

MUSIC 

MUSIC 

MUSIC 

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

SUPER CHANNEL

SUPER CHANNEL

PENT

PLBY

EXXX

RDXXX 

HPITV

HPITV

HPITV

HPITV

STARTER

 STARTER
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853
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865
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867

868

869
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883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890 

891

 Stingray Nature

Stingray The Spa

Stingray New Age

Stingray Chamber Music

Stingray Classic Masters

Stingray Opera Plus

Stingray Baroque

Stingray Popular Classical

Stingray Le Top Detente

Stingray Souvenirs

Stinray Franco Pop

Stingray Chansons

Stingray Franco Attitude

Stingray Franco Country

Stingray Franco Retro

Stingray Nostalgie

Stingray Mousses Musique

Stingray Around The World

Stingray World Carnival

Stingray Latin

Stingray Latino Tropical

Stingray Reggaeton

Stingray Salsa/Merengue

Stingray Retro Latino

Stingray Rock en Espanol

Stingray Classical India

Stingray Bollywood Hits

Stingray Punjabi

Stingray Sounds of South India

Stingray Guangdong

Stingray Hindi Gold 

Stingray mando Pop

Stingray The Asian Flavor

Stingray Samba & Pagode

Stingray Kuschelsongs

Stingray Schlager

Stingray Volksmusik

Stingray NL - Nederpop 

Stingray Farsi
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892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

Stingray Arabic

Stingray Turk Muxigi

Stingray Tagalog

Stingray South Africa Gospel 

Stingray South African Traditional

Stingray South African Modern

Stingray Holiday Favorites

Stingray Franco Fete

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER

STARTER


